Bet Confirmation - AB5350770122F — Flash Time of bet: 11/09/2017 01:25:52

No.

Selections

Under 2.5

Under 2.5

GB Packers +5.5

ARI
Diamondbacks

Event

Botafogo v Flamengo
(Alternative Match Goals)

Chapecoense v Cruzeiro
(Alternative Match Goals)

SEA Seahawks @ GB
Packers

(Alternative Handicap 2-
Way)

SD Padres @ ARI
Diamondbacks
(Money Line)

Event Date

11/09/2017

11/09/2017

10/09/2017

10/09/2017

E/W

Terms

None

None

None

None

Odds

1.25

1.25

1.30

1.25

Result

Lost



